S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 g

KQT0402 TD 56N 56 nH 25 2800 MHz 1.170 Ω 200 mA
*Tolerance G (±2%) in the range 12nH … 47nH on request
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
PRODUCT CODE TAPING*
TD: 4mm pitch
punch paper
BK: bulk
NOMINAL
INDUCTANCE
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
L: Sn/Pb
KQT0402 TD 10NL J
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
IN
DU
CT
OR
S
1 Ceramic core
2 Winding wire
3 Electrode (Ag/Pd + Ni + Solder)
4 Inner coat
5 Flat top film
STRUCTURE
5